10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Air Pollution Control Officer

Administrative Services Officer

A/Q Compliance Supervisor

A/Q Planner

A/Q Engineer I

A/Q Compliance Specialist Il

A/Q Engineer |

Fiscal Assistant

A/Q Compliance Specialist |

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Member

Special District

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Department

Management

Administration

Compliance

Planning

Engineering

Compliance

Engineering

Administration

Compliance

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$108,366

$80,564

$79,144

$67,811

$66,491

$64,448

$60,468

$50,434

$37,329

$15,014

$3,760

$0



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



