	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Air Pollution Control Officer		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Management	\$108,366
2.	Administrative Services Officer		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Administration	\$80,564
3.	A/Q Compliance Supervisor		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Compliance	\$79,144
4.	A/Q Planner II		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Planning	\$67,811
5.	A/Q Engineer II		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Engineering	\$66,491
6.	A/Q Compliance Specialist II		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Compliance	\$64,448
7.	A/Q Engineer I		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Engineering	\$60,468
8.	Fiscal Assistant		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Administration	\$50,434
9.	A/Q Compliance Specialist I		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Compliance	\$37,329
10.	Administrative Assistant		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Administration	\$15,014
11.	Administrative Assistant		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Administration	\$3,760
12.	Member		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0

13.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0
18.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0
19.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0
20.	Member	Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Board Of Directors	\$0